Patrocinio:
Data
Classif.:
Col Num
1 163
2 160
3 161
4 156
5 154
6 151
7 152
8 159
9 158
10 155
11 162
12 200
13 153

DUATLON del AGUILA 2011 Postas

31/07/2011

Relatério Geral Masculino e Feminino - Postas MTB

Atleta

POSTA RAMAYON ARRARTE
POSTAS DIAZMARINEZ
POSTA VEGAISABELLA
POSTA MORALESDALCIN
POSTA GROPOSODEARMAS
POSTA ARAUJOMARTINEZ
POSTA BAYARDOFERNANDEZ
PODTSA DEBEERFERREIRA
POSTA RODRIGUEZROSAS
POSTA TRAVIESOMORALES
Atleta N&o Cadastrado
POSTA ARAUJOMARTINEZ
POSTA COIRODEOLIVEIRA

ChipTiming Cronometragem
www.chiptiming.com.br

Id.
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
111
21
21

Apoio:

Fx.Et.
F2029
M2029
M2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
F2029
M2029
M2029
F2029
MO0019
F2029
F2029

Cl.

Corrida |
00:17:29
00:15:36
00:15:11
00:19:11
00:21:22
00:18:22
00:18:33
00:15:16
00:15:34
00:19:24
00:19:50
00:22:05
00:19:05

Ciclismo
00:37:58
00:46:40
00:48:45
00:46:17
00:43:38
00:54:53
00:53:50
01:02:13
01:04:15
01:00:57
01:05:15
01:03:04
01:13:29

Corrida Il
00:17:49
00:16:22
00:15:49
00:19:50
00:22:14
00:18:30
00:19:45
00:17:23
00:16:15
00:20:21
00:21:13
00:22:24
00:20:50

Pagina:

1

Chegada
01:13:16
01:18:38
01:19:45
01:25:18
01:27:14
01:31:45
01:32:08
01:34:52
01:36:04
01:40:42
01:46:18
01:47:33
01:53:24



